
	附表三：
2020年1-3月龙岗区各街道商品房库存情况

（单位：套、万平方米）

	街道
	商品房
	商品住宅

	
	可售套数
	可售面积
	可售套数
	可售面积

	坂田街道
	1325
	16.30
	1164
	13.74

	布吉街道
	2021
	19.02
	1890
	18.00

	横岗街道
	2755
	23.69
	1778
	18.68

	龙城街道
	8539
	64.31
	2310
	24.55

	龙岗街道
	5059
	50.01
	4455
	44.43

	南湾街道
	191
	1.94
	155
	1.72

	平湖街道
	2023
	22.20
	1882
	21.26

	坪地街道
	1861
	17.77
	1629
	16.46

	总计
	23774
	215.24
	15263
	158.84

	注：数据统计截至3月29日。
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